
    
SOUTHERN RAILWAY 

Thiruvananthapuram Division 
 

 
Public Information Offices under RTI Act,2005 

 

 Authority Designation Address Phone No 

1 

Public 

Information 
Officer 

Divisional 

Personnel 
Officer 

Railway Divisional 

Office, Personnel 
Branch,Thycadu.P.O 

Thiruvananthapuram 
Pin-695014 

 

0471/2326395 

Rly-83700 

2 
Appellate 

Authority 

Additional 
Divisional 

Railway 

Manager 

Railway Divisional 

Office, General 
Branch,Thycadu.P.O 

Thiruvananthapuram 

Pin-695014 
 

0471/2325468 

Rly-83002 

 
 


